                                                Kona Ventilation Ltd  -  38 High Street, Watton, Norfolk, UK, IP25 5EA
CD-SA
4 Way Square Diffuser
• Name: 4-way Square Diffuser
• Sizes: 150mm—450mm
• RAL Finish: 9016
• Function: Diffusing air within a space
               evenly.
• Material: Sheet aluminium
• OBD Damper attachment available
• Paint: Corrosion protective powder coat
Product Code W & H  Neck Face
CD-SA150W 150mm 147mm 295mm
CD-SA225W 225mm 222mm 370mm
CD-SA300W 300mm 297mm 445mm
CD-SA375W 375mm 372mm 520mm
CD-SA450W 450mm 447mm 595mm
                                                Kona Ventilation Ltd  -  38 High Street, Watton, Norfolk, UK, IP25 5EA
DVS
Metal Extract Air Valves
Product Code W & H  Neck Face
CD-SA150CWDW 150mm 147mm 295mm
CD-SA225CWDW 225mm 222mm 370mm
CD-SA300CWDW 300mm 297mm 445mm
CD-SA375CWDW 375mm 372mm 520mm
CD-SA450CWDW 450mm 447mm 595mm